Version 1- List of stakeholders as on: 27.05.2025

Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor:Sterne India Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 22.04.2025

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

S-No Nam‘e of ld‘entlfica Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
creditor tion No. of any Amount
Amount mutual Amount of claim
Amount | Amount Whethel % of of of claim .
. covered | covered . . dues, under [Remarks, if any
Date of . Amount of claim . r voting | continge not . .
. Amount claimed R Nature of claim by by N .~ | that may . verificati
receipt admitted . related | share in | nt claim admitted
security | guarante arty? CoC be set- on
interest e party: off
The claim of financial
debt filed on behalf of
Texterity various individual
1 Private 12052025 | 274842925  274842,925| _ Financial Debt - NA NA NA | 34.31| Na NA NA na | finandial creditors. The
Limited Supply Chain Finance claim of Principal and
interest have been
admitted as per the
documentary records
Total 27,48,42,925 27,48,42,925 34.31%




